:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7558848

Oct 17, 2023 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 236,214 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 291589 - 0.016870647 ETH®
26.40 USD

2 291590 - 0.016867288 ETH®
26.39 USD

3 291591 - 0.058113264 ETH®
90.94 USD

4 291592 - 0.016852555 ETH®
26.37 USD

S 291593 - 0.057738246 ETH®
90.36 USD

6 291594 - 0.057916081 ETH&®
90.63 USD

7 291595 - 0.016885536 ETH®
26.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7558848
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/236214
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291589
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291590
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291591
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291592
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291593
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291594
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291595

B
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=

Validator Id

291596

291597

291598

291599

291600

291601

291603

291604

Validator Id

938462

Amount

- 0.016849924
26.37 USD

- 0.016872893
26.40 USD

- 0.016863234
26.39 USD

- 0.016878648
26.41 USD

- 0.016760722
26.23 USD

- 0.016857778
26.38 USD

- 0.016829986
26.33 USD

- 0.016860576
26.38 USD

- 0.016836197
26.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.041176470
64.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291596
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291597
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291598
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291599
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291600
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291601
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291602
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291603
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/291604
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/938462

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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